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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 12 46 0 17 0

YTD TOTAL  12  46  0  0  17  0

0174612JAN 00

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JAN 2017
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in JAN 2017
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15 8452 

16 1494 

16 1698 

MOTHER PARKERS TEA & COFFEE

2480856 ONTARIO INC C/O ACTIWIN
COMPANY LTD

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

 295

 10,553

 1,884

 14,826

 23,067

 41,417

 293

 9,888

 1,331

NEW DETACHED STORAGE SHELL 
BUILDING

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
SHELL BUILDING

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, NEW 
EXTERIOR WINDOWS, NEW 
MEZZANINE (LANDLORD'S WORK)

2530 STANFIELD RD

7429 NINTH LINE

6045 FREEMONT BLVD

 79,309 11,511 $12,732

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 3746 

16 4017 

WAL-MART CANADA CORP

2331777 ONTARIO LTD. C/O GWL 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

1940 ARGENTIA RD

410 ADMIRAL BLVD

 1,204

 874

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALMART CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BLUE GIANT EQUIPMENT CORPORATION 
-  C/R 99-1185

 $2,078TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO
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16 3498 FTR

16 3588 

HOOPP REALTY INC / 
TRIOVEST REALTY 
ADVISORS INC

DANIELS CCW 
CORPORATION

 34,786

 528

 38,160

 9,447

 20,584

 387

2 PROLOGIS BLVD

368 PRINCE OF WALES DR

 47,607 20,971 $35,314

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

A NEW 5-STOREY SHELL OFFICE TOWER &  4-
STOREY SHELL OFFICE TOWER with 2-
STOREY LINK BLDG, FOUNDATION TO ROOF
with BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY
(Bldg.A=12,147.4m2, Bldg.B-7,858m2 & Link-
578.2m2)

NEW TEMPORARY SALES CENTRE

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 2489 

16 3575 

16 3769 

16 3816 

16 3926 

16 4259 

17 4350 

17 4394 

PERMIT NO

A.S. DUNDAS HOLDINGS INC

ICORP PROPERTIES LTD C/O 
TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC

APPLEWOOD SHOPPING PLAZA LTD / 
THE EFFORT TRUST CO

HOOPP REALTY INC C/O MENKES 
DEVELOPMENTS INC.

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

SMART CENTRES

EXPLORER DRIVE EQUITIES INC / 
REDCLIFF REALTY ADVISORS

NISSAN CANADA INC.

OWNER

 376

 3,937

 268

 411

 473

 826

 274

 629

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MISSISSAUGA MEDICAL CLINIC - C/R #16-2424 
(CofO)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LOWE'S - C/R: 98-8532 ZB, 98-9748 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - TEXAS LONGHORN RESTAURANT
 C/R A-263 C OF A - CofA 'A' 263/15

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BBM - C/R COFO 16-4291 (OFFICE)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DXL GROUP

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR FACADE - 
C/R/ ZON 10026

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION FOR EXPANSION INTO THE 
ADJACENT SPACE - BMO FINANCIAL GROUP
 - C/R: C 16-960

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NISSAN CANADA - C/R 89-296 (CofO)

DESCRIPTION

250 DUNDAS ST W

5150 SPECTRUM WAY

1077 NORTH SERVICE RD

5580 EXPLORER DR

775 BRITANNIA RD W

1224 DUNDAS ST E

5750 EXPLORER DR

5290 ORBITOR DR

C

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $7,194

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

106,107 &108

200 & 300

13

504

7-8

1-A

201

1st floor
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JAN 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JAN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JAN 2017

16 3114 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO 
MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 400

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CPS LAB AND STUDENT LOUNGE-WILLIAM 
G.DAVIS BUILDING-LEVEL 3, BLOCK "BC" 
 - C/R #16-1945

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $400TOTALS:

UNIT NO

LEVEL 3
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in JAN 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2017

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JAN 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2017

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


