

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

### NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JAN	12	46	0	0	17	0
SUB TOTAL	12	46	0	0	17	0
YTD TOTAL	12	46	0	0	17	0



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
15 8452	MOTHER PARKERS TEA & COFFEE	2530 STANFIELD RD		295	293	14,826 NEW DETACHED STORAGE SHELL BUILDING
16 1494	2480856 ONTARIO INC C/O ACTIWIN COMPANY LTD	7429 NINTH LINE		10,553	9,888	23,067 NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING
16 1698	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6045 FREEMONT BLVD		1,884	1,331	41,417 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, NEW EXTERIOR WINDOWS, NEW MEZZANINE (LANDLORD'S WORK)
		ТОТА	LS:	\$12,732	11,511	79,309

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
16 3746	WAL-MART CANADA CORP	1940 ARGENTIA RD			1,204	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALMART CANADA
16 4017	2331777 ONTARIO LTD. C/O GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	410 ADMIRAL BLVD			874	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BLUE GIANT EQUIPMENT CORPORATION - C/R 99-1185
			TOTALS:		\$2,078	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 22 MAR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 3498 FTR	HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	2 PROLOGIS BLVD	А		34,786	20,584	38,160	NEW 5-STOREY SHELL OFFICE TOWER & 4-STOREY SHELL OFFICE TOWER with 2-STOREY LINK BLDG, FOUNDATION TO ROOF with BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY (Bldg.A=12,147.4m2, Bldg.B-7,858m2 & Link-578.2m2)
16 3588	DANIELS CCW CORPORATION	368 PRINCE OF WALES DR			528	387	9,447	NEW TEMPORARY SALES CENTRE
		TOTAL	.S:		\$35,314	20,971	47,607	

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
16 2489	A.S. DUNDAS HOLDINGS INC	250 DUNDAS ST W		106,107 &108	376	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MISSISSAUGA MEDICAL CLINIC - C/R #16-2424 (CofO)
16 3575	ICORP PROPERTIES LTD C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	5150 SPECTRUM WAY		200 & 300	3,937	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LOWE'S - C/R: 98-8532 ZB, 98-9748 ZB
16 3769	APPLEWOOD SHOPPING PLAZA LTD / THE EFFORT TRUST CO	1077 NORTH SERVICE RD		13	268	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - TEXAS LONGHORN RESTAURANT C/R A-263 C OF A - CofA 'A' 263/15
16 3816	HOOPP REALTY INC C/O MENKES DEVELOPMENTS INC.	5580 EXPLORER DR		504	411	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BBM - C/R COFO 16-4291 (OFFICE)
16 3926	ORLANDO CORPORATION	775 BRITANNIA RD W	С	7-8	473	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DXL GROUP
16 4259	SMART CENTRES	1224 DUNDAS ST E		1-A	826	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR FACADE - C/R/ ZON 10026
17 4350	EXPLORER DRIVE EQUITIES INC / REDCLIFF REALTY ADVISORS	5750 EXPLORER DR		201	274	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION FOR EXPANSION INTO THE ADJACENT SPACE - BMO FINANCIAL GROUP - C/R: C 16-960
17 4394	NISSAN CANADA INC.	5290 ORBITOR DR		1st floor	629	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NISSAN CANADA - C/R 89-296 (CofO)
					<b>\$7.404</b>	

TOTALS: \$7,194



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JAN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2017

Page #: 11 Run Date: 22 MAR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in JAN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in JAN 2017

#### MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
16 3114	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO MISSISSAUGA	1867 INNER CIR	LEVEL 3	400 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CPS LAB AND STUDENT LOUNGE-WILLIAM G.DAVIS BUILDING-LEVEL 3, BLOCK "BC" - C/R #16-1945
			TOTALS:	\$400

Page #: 13 Run Date: 22 MAR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in JAN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2017

Page #: 14 Run Date: 22 MAR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in JAN 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2017

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department